No.Exam/MMT,1/-
COMSATS University Islamabad,
Sahiwal Campus
Notification
Date: 30/1/2019
The result of Master of Mathematics Semester - 1 for Examination held in [ Fall 2018 Semester] is hereby notified.
marks%/Grades/GPA/CGPA is shown against each student:-
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
1  FA18-MMT-001  RAFIA MOON KHALID
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.26   2.26  GAS
61 C   77 B   75 B   80 B+   41 F
2  FA18-MMT-002  AASMA SHABBIR
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.66   2.66  GAS
68 C+   66 C+   75 B   62 C   88 A-
3  FA18-MMT-003  AATKA SALEEM
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.88   2.88  GAS
70 B-   73 B-   75 B   90 A   60 C
4  FA18-MMT-004  ADEEBA KHALID
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.28   3.28  GAS
76 B   76 B   76 B   85 A-   85 A-
5  FA18-MMT-005  ALI AHMAD
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.18   3.18  GAS
82 B+   80 B+   70 B-   81 B+   82 B+
6  FA18-MMT-006  AMEN JAVED
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.88   2.88  GAS
58 C-   80 B+   70 B-   86 A-   75 B
7  FA18-MMT-007  AMNA NAZ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.08   3.08  GAS
78 B   75 B   85 A-   75 B   73 B-
8  FA18-MMT-008  ANEETA FAROOQ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.14   3.14  GAS
73 B-   85 A-   81 B+   85 A-   68 C+
9  FA18-MMT-009  AQSA TANVEER
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.68   2.68  GAS
63 C   70 B-   70 B-   75 B   75 B
10  FA18-MMT-010  BILAL BUSHRA
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.28   3.28  GAS
76 B   72 B-   82 B+   87 A-   85 A-
11  FA18-MMT-011  FARWA QUDRAT ULLAH
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.94   2.94  GAS
82 B+   72 B-   71 B-   75 B   78 B
12  FA18-MMT-012  FIZZA SHOUKAT
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.68   2.68  GAS
57 C-   75 B   66 C+   71 B-   85 A-
13  FA18-MMT-013  HAFIZA RIMSHA KHAN
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.94   3.94  GAS
87 A-   90 A   91 A   97 A   96 A
14  FA18-MMT-014  HAFSA ZIKAR-ULLAH
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.18   3.18  GAS
80 B+   75 B   75 B   82 B+   82 B+
15  FA18-MMT-015  HUMERA IFTIKHAR
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.54   3.54  GAS
86 A-   81 B+   75 B   91 A   86 A-
16  FA18-MMT-016  IKRAM HUSSAIN
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.68   2.68  GAS
73 B-   71 B-   75 B   66 C+   72 B-
17  FA18-MMT-017  IQRA RAUF
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.08   2.08  GAS
62 C   57 C-   60 C   61 C   70 B-
18  FA18-MMT-018  KIRAN ASHRAF
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
1.4   1.4  PRB
61 C   42 F   56 C-   61 C   50 D
19  FA18-MMT-019  MAHAM HINA  -- -- -- -- -- 0   0  --
This document is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 1 of 5.
COMSATS University Islamabad,
Sahiwal Campus
Notification
Date: 30/1/2019
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
20  FA18-MMT-020  MAHWISH AKRAM
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.8   2.8  GAS
66 C+   75 B   75 B   70 B-   76 B
21  FA18-MMT-021  MARYAM ABDULLAH
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
1.94   1.94  PRB
51 D   56 C-   60 C   60 C   72 B-
22  FA18-MMT-022  MARYAM ZIA
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.92   2.92  GAS
80 B+   76 B   80 B+   72 B-   65 C+
23  FA18-MMT-023  MIRZA ARSLAN SHAHID
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.32   3.32  GAS
82 B+   75 B   82 B+   86 A-   82 B+
24  FA18-MMT-024  MISBAH IQBAL
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.32   3.32  GAS
76 B   80 B+   80 B+   93 A   78 B
25  FA18-MMT-025  MISBAH KHANAM
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.6   2.6  GAS
75 B   62 C   70 B-   66 C+   76 B
26  FA18-MMT-026  MUHAMMAD ABBAS RABBANI
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.32   3.32  GAS
70 B-   80 B+   80 B+   80 B+   90 A
27  FA18-MMT-027  MUHAMMAD FAISAL SHAHZAD
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.24   3.24  GAS
80 B+   77 B   80 B+   80 B+   80 B+
28  FA18-MMT-028  MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
1.92   1.92  PRB
50 D   63 C   75 B   60 C   50 D
29  FA18-MMT-029  MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR KHAN
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
1.98   1.98  PRB
65 C+   55 C-   65 C+   66 C+   50 D
30  FA18-MMT-030  MUHAMMAD REHMAN
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.82   2.82  GAS
73 B-   70 B-   75 B   75 B   73 B-
31  FA18-MMT-031  MUHAMMAD TASAWAR
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.12   3.12  GAS
76 B   67 C+   75 B   80 B+   90 A
32  FA18-MMT-032  NAILA NAWAZ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.48   3.48  GAS
72 B-   85 A-   77 B   90 A   91 A
33  FA18-MMT-033  NASEEM FATIMA
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.14   2.14  GAS
70 B-   41 F   66 C+   60 C   85 A-
34  FA18-MMT-034  NAVEED AHMAD
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.2   3.2  GAS
78 B   85 A-   80 B+   70 B-   80 B+
35  FA18-MMT-035  NIDA PARVEEN
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.2   2.2  GAS
62 C   62 C   71 B-   60 C   65 C+
36  FA18-MMT-036  NIMRA KHALID
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.2   3.2  GAS
76 B   75 B   75 B   81 B+   86 A-
37  FA18-MMT-037  PERWASHA WALI
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.6   3.6  GAS
80 B+   75 B   90 A   96 A   85 A-
38  FA18-MMT-038  RABIA SHABIR
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
1.72   1.72  PRB
50 D   50 D   65 C+   60 C   56 C-
39  FA18-MMT-039  RABIYA ISTHTIAQ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3   3  GAS
75 B   66 C+   72 B-   85 A-   80 B+
This document is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 2 of 5.
COMSATS University Islamabad,
Sahiwal Campus
Notification
Date: 30/1/2019
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
40  FA18-MMT-040  RAMEESA KOMAL
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.06   3.06  GAS
67 C+   71 B-   81 B+   90 A   77 B
41  FA18-MMT-041  ROSHEENA TARIQ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.34   3.34  GAS
73 B-   85 A-   81 B+   90 A   77 B
42  FA18-MMT-042  SABA USMAN
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.26   3.26  GAS
72 B-   77 B   81 B+   90 A   80 B+
43  FA18-MMT-043  SAHER RIAZ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.54   2.54  GAS
68 C+   63 C   70 B-   70 B-   75 B
44  FA18-MMT-044  SAPANA NAZ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.46   2.46  GAS
65 C+   65 C+   70 B-   70 B-   67 C+
45  FA18-MMT-045  TAYYBA JAVEED
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.02   3.02  GAS
72 B-   78 B   86 A-   90 A   57 C-
46  FA18-MMT-046  UMME KALSOOM
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.52   3.52  GAS
85 A-   80 B+   80 B+   91 A   80 B+
47  FA18-MMT-047  WALEED KHALID
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.34   3.34  GAS
80 B+   86 A-   85 A-   60 C   90 A
48  FA18-MMT-048  AMNA
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.2   2.2  GAS
57 C-   63 C   65 C+   67 C+   70 B-
49  FA18-MMT-049  AQSA KHALID
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.2   3.2  GAS
76 B   72 B-   80 B+   86 A-   82 B+
50  FA18-MMT-050  FAROOQ AHMAD MUSTA
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
1.58   1.58  PRB
50 D   61 C   50 D   60 C   50 D
51  FA18-MMT-051  HINA RAO
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.54   2.54  GAS
65 C+   61 C   70 B-   75 B   73 B-
52  FA18-MMT-052  IRAM SHEHZAD
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.26   3.26  GAS
70 B-   82 B+   81 B+   85 A-   80 B+
53  FA18-MMT-053  MARYAM JAVED
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.2   3.2  GAS
75 B   75 B   75 B   75 B   90 A
54  FA18-MMT-054  NADIA YASMIN  -- -- -- -- -- 0   0  --
55  FA18-MMT-055  NIDA MUMTAZ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.86   2.86  GAS
63 C   71 B-   80 B+   81 B+   77 B
56  FA18-MMT-056  SAMINA BIBI
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.4   2.4  GAS
60 C   76 B   75 B   61 C   61 C
57  FA18-MMT-057  MARIA
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.34   3.34  GAS
81 B+   78 B   85 A-   85 A-   76 B
58  FA18-MMT-058  AMNA HABIB
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.82   3.82  GAS
86 A-   86 A-   90 A   86 A-   94 A
59  FA18-MMT-059  KOMAL IDREES
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2   2  GAS
68 C+   72 B-   70 B-   65 C+   44 F
This document is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 3 of 5.
COMSATS University Islamabad,
Sahiwal Campus
Notification
Date: 30/1/2019
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
60  FA18-MMT-060  MARIA YASMIN  -- -- -- -- -- 0   0  --
61  FA18-MMT-061  SOBIA RIAZ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.2   2.2  GAS
50 D   75 B   70 B-   65 C+   56 C-
62  FA18-MMT-062  TAYABA ASLAM
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.86   2.86  GAS
60 C   75 B   80 B+   70 B-   83 B+
63  FA18-MMT-063  ZAINAB ASHRAF
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.34   3.34  GAS
75 B   76 B   81 B+   86 A-   85 A-
64  FA18-MMT-064  AQSA AMJAD
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
0   0  PRB
14 F   16 F   27 F   26 F   27 F
65  FA18-MMT-065  FAKHRA ASLAM
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.4   2.4  GAS
68 C+   70 B-   60 C   61 C   75 B
66  FA18-MMT-066  FATIMA ILYAS
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.72   3.72  GAS
80 B+   81 B+   90 A   92 A   91 A
67  FA18-MMT-067  MEMONA ANWAR
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.2   3.2  GAS
76 B   80 B+   80 B+   87 A-   70 B-
68  FA18-MMT-068  AYESHA RAFIQUE
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.64   2.64  GAS
60 C   82 B+   80 B+   65 C+   65 C+
69  FA18-MMT-069  SANA ASLAM
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.32   2.32  GAS
60 C   65 C+   71 B-   80 B+   52 D
70  FA18-MMT-070  SANIYA NASEER
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.8   2.8  GAS
63 C   71 B-   80 B+   80 B+   70 B-
71  FA18-MMT-071  MUHAMMAD ZAHEER
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.86   2.86  GAS
65 C+   75 B   80 B+   75 B   71 B-
72  FA18-MMT-072  NIMRA TANVEER
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.34   3.34  GAS
71 B-   81 B+   85 A-   96 A   75 B
73  FA18-MMT-073  ALI AHMAD SABIR
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.94   2.94  GAS
72 B-   75 B   70 B-   76 B   80 B+
74  FA18-MMT-074  AQSA TAHIR
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.34   2.34  GAS
63 C   57 C-   76 B   75 B   61 C
75  FA18-MMT-075  ASAD SAEED
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
3.14   3.14  GAS
72 B-   70 B-   81 B+   85 A-   80 B+
76  FA18-MMT-076  UMAR FAROOQ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.66   2.66  GAS
68 C+   67 C+   70 B-   60 C   98 A
77  FA18-MMT-077  MUHAMMAD AZAM  -- -- -- -- -- 0   0  --
78  FA18-MMT-078  MUHAMMAD ISHAQ  -- -- -- -- -- 0   0  --
79  FA18-MMT-079  SAFIA ZAIGHAM
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.66   2.66  GAS
66 C+   66 C+   71 B-   81 B+   70 B-
This document is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Page 4 of 5.
COMSATS University Islamabad,
Sahiwal Campus
Notification
Date: 30/1/2019
Sr.# Registration # Name
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr)
Course Code
(Cr) GPA CGPA Remarks
Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG Marks LG
80  FA18-MMT-080  FAISAL RAFIQ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.14   2.14  GAS
58 C-   51 D   70 B-   65 C+   70 B-
81  FA18-MMT-082  HAFIZA AMBER NAEEM
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.52   2.52  GAS
76 B   60 C   66 C+   80 B+   61 C
82  FA18-MMT-083  NAVEED IRSHAD
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.46   2.46  GAS
72 B-   67 C+   60 C   80 B+   60 C
83  FA18-MMT-084  ARSLAN NABI
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
1.06   1.06  PRB
61 C   35 F   62 C   33 F   50 D
84  FA18-MMT-085  AZAN YOUSAF KHAN
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.42   2.42  GAS
71 B-   71 B-   60 C   60 C   70 B-
85  FA18-MMT-086  SAIMA RAZZAQ
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.6   2.6  GAS
66 C+   72 B-   75 B   76 B   63 C
86  FA18-MMT-087  SUMERA SHAHEEN
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.92   2.92  GAS
76 B   80 B+   75 B   76 B   68 C+
87  FA18-MMT-088  NIMRA ASLAM
MTH105 (3) MTH251 (3) MTH321 (3) MTH483 (3) STA365 (3)
2.26   2.26  GAS
62 C   67 C+   70 B-   77 B   50 D
88  FA18-MMT-081  FAIZA ASHRAF  Result Later On ( ) RL
This document is generated by CUOnline (A product of CITC).
Remarks Legend:
GAS - Good Standing [CGPA ≥ 2.00/4.00], PB - Probation [CGPA<2.00], DI - Discontinued [Previously on Probation and CGPA<2.00 in current
semester]
1. Errors/Omissions Excepted
2. If any student wishes to have result verified/rechecked, he/she must
deposit Rs 1500/- per paper in the bank within 10 days of this
notification.After the deadline the results cannot be rechecked/altered.
Legend:
1. MTH105 --Multi Variable Calculus 2. MTH251 --Set Topology 3. MTH321 --Real Analysis I
4. MTH483 --Mathematical Methods of Physics 5. STA365 --Mathematical Statistics
_________________________
Deputy Controller of Examination
L.G. -Letter Grade, GPA-Grade Point Average, CGPA-Cumulative Grade Point Average
Distribution: 1. Incharge Campus, CIIT Sahiwal Campus  2. The Chairman/HoD concerned Department   3.Controller of Examination, CIIT
                       4.Department of Notice Board  5.Master File
Page 5 of 5.